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NHSE/I England South East - Safeguarding Contact Details 

Hampshire & Isle of Wight 
 

If you have a concern that a child or vulnerable adult has suffered or is at significant 

risk of harm please report your concerns to the police (999 in emergency, or 111) or 

to your local Social Care office – numbers can be found online on local authority 

webpages or MASH leaflet. 

If you would like to discuss a potential concern or if you require some advice you can 

contact a member of the safeguarding team in your area, please see below: 

NHSE Safeguarding Leads 

Nicola Priest  Deputy Director of Nursing  
NHS England 

nicola.priest@nhs.net 
Mobile: 07825448212 

Jennifer Daly  Safeguarding Programme Lead  jennifer.daly@nhs.net 
Mobile: 07568 431636 
Office: 0113 824 9844 

 

Hampshire CCGs (North Hants, North East Hants and Farnham, West Hants, 
South East Hants and Fareham & Gosport) 

Cynthia Condliffe Designated Nurse Safeguarding 
Children 

cynthiacondliffe@nhs.net 
Mobile: 07785 270613 
Office: 02380 627427 

Kim Jones Designated Nurse Safeguarding 
Children 

kim.jones20@nhs.net 
Mobile: 07795 494406 
Office: 02380 627876 

Jaki Metcalfe Designated Nurse Safeguarding 
Adults 

jaki.metcalfe1@nhs.net 
Mobile: 07880 782794 
Office: 02380 627691 

Naomi Black  Designated Nurse LAC naomi.black1@nhs.net 
Mobile: 07920 250768 
Office: 02380 622740 

 

Isle of Wight CCG 

Mandy Tyson Designated Nurse Safeguarding 
Children, LAC and Adults 

Mandy.tyson@iow.nhs.uk 
Mobile: 07748 342982 
Office: 01983 822099 
ext.3164 

 

Portsmouth CCG 

Tina 
Scarborough 

Deputy Director of Quality and 
Safeguarding 

tina.scarborough@nhs.net 
Mobile: 07776131075 
Office: 02392 899502 

Cathy Mead Designated Nurse Safeguarding 
Adults 

catherine.mead1@nhs.net 
Mobile: 07789271955 

 

Southampton CCG 

Katherine 
Elsmore 

Designated Nurse Safeguarding 
Children, LAC and Adults 

katherine.elsmore@nhs.net 
Mobile: 07827 245318 
Office: 02380 725527 
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